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Saturday   10:30 am Lanes 9 - 16Bowlium
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 7 Team 7 12 4 5463
2 8 NO TIME TO SPARE 11 5 5435
3 1 PIN IT TO WIN IT 9 7 5406
4 6 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 9 7 5675

5 2 Team 2 8 8 5505
6 5 Team 5 6 10 5498
7 4 SPARE ME A STRIKE!!! 5 11 5480
8 3 ROLLING WITH THE BOYS 4 12 5299

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 ROLLING WITH THE B 472 454 434 1360 1 <---> WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 458 481 456 1395 3

11-12 Team 7 430 450 471 1351 3 <---> Team 2 439 415 440 1294 1
13-14 PIN IT TO WIN IT 458 446 413 1317 1 <---> Team 5 502 430 438 1370 3
15-16 NO TIME TO SPARE 483 453 489 1425 3 <---> SPARE ME A STRIKE!! 424 484 453 1361 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Series 1425 NO TIME TO SPARE 1395 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 1360 ROLLING WITH THE B 1317 PIN IT TO WIN IT
Handicap Game 502 Team 5 484 SPARE ME A STRIKE!!! 471 Team 7 440 Team 2

Boys Handicap Series 547 JORDAN RAPP 492 ZANE KAMRATH 485 DONOVAN MOHR 485 NICHOLAS CHAVEZ
Handicap Game 191 GENRE TROTTER 184 JOSHUA LAND 169 ZACKARY HERNANDEZ 166 MIGUEL CALDERON

Girls Handicap Series 482 KAYLIE BRAND 394 ANGELINA WU
Handicap Game 173 LEILA BACHUS

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 1572 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 1486 SPARE ME A STRIKE!!! 1425 NO TIME TO SPARE 1398 Team 7
Handicap Game 549 Team 5 506 Team 2 493 PIN IT TO WIN IT 476 ROLLING WITH THE B

Boys Handicap Series 647 WILLIAM ROUSE-BROWN 547 JORDAN RAPP 541 GENRE TROTTER 514 ABRAHAM ESTRADA
Handicap Game 231 JOSHUA LAND 197 ANDRES PEREIA 183 RYDER LUCK 181 JOE PARTIDA

Girls Handicap Series 514 LEILA BACHUS 479 ANGELINA WU
Handicap Game 191 KAYLIE BRAND

Individual High Averages
Boys 163.33 ZANE KAMRATH 138.08 DEREK HERNANDEZ 134.42 ZACKARY HERNANDEZ 130.67 JEREMY SNOW
Girls 116.56 KAYLIE BRAND 110.33 LEILA BACHUS 107.33 ANGELINA WU

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Team Rosters
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - PIN IT TO WIN IT  Lane 10
ANZE ESTRADA 71 79 855 12 171 467 77 61 58 427
ABRAHAM ESTRADA 82 68 991 12 181 514 73 93 71 438
LUIS SALAZAR 76 74 230 3 90 74 66 452

2 - Team 2  Lane 16
ANGELINA WU 107 43 966 9 180 479 81 88 114 394
LEILA BACHUS 110 40 1324 12 195 514 136 86 85 418
KAYLIE BRAND 116 34 1049 9 191 491 111 130 130 482

3 - ROLLING WITH THE BOYS  Lane 13
MIGUEL CALDERON 101 49 1218 12 166 452 100 117 88 452
OLIVER WU 97 53 1164 12 159 447 108 79 84 424
JOE PARTIDA 53 97 640 12 181 512 64 58 62 484

4 - SPARE ME A STRIKE!!!  Lane 11
RYDER LUCK 58 92 410 7 183 352 54 60 a49 436
ANDRES PEREIA 60 90 483 8 197 501 a50 73 47 440
NICHOLAS CHAVEZ 88 62 796 9 176 485 73 104 110 485

5 - Team 5  Lane 15
JACKSON CHAVEZ 99 51 893 9 171 502 107 75 88 411
JORDAN RAPP 121 29 1460 12 203 547 166 143 127 547
JEREMY SNOW 130 20 784 6 145 412 132 115 126 412

6 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMED  Lane 12
MAXWELL DURIAN 119 31 1434 12 167 470 123 120 106 439
WILLIAM ROUSE-BRO 92 58 1108 12 237 647 97 99 91 464
ZANE KAMRATH 163 0 1960 12 173 492 149 173 170 492

7 - Team 7  Lane 9
DONOVAN MOHR 49 101 590 12 170 485 47 60 66 485
THEODORE LI 78 72 942 12 157 440 78 74 49 405
JOSHUA LAND 100 50 1204 12 231 575 82 93 133 461

8 - NO TIME TO SPARE  Lane 14
ZACKARY HERNANDE 134 16 1613 12 169 476 132 139 151 476
DEREK HERNANDEZ 138 12 1657 12 159 419 133 98 150 408
GENRE TROTTER 122 28 1472 12 191 541 156 154 126 541

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   7-  1   4-  6   3-  8   5-  2
Next Week   2-  3   8-  5   4-  1   6-  7
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